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ISC 13. Noemvri 2017
Skopje, 21. - 22.10.2017

Event 21 Men, 100m Breaststroke Open
22.10.2017 - 9:15 Results Prelim
Rekord na MKD, Apsoluten 1:02.17 BLAZEVSKI, M. MKD Charlotte (USA) 19.02.2016
Rekord na MKD, 18 god i pomladi 1:04.12 PETROVSKI, Damjan MKD
Rekord na MKD, 16 god i pomladi 1:04.56 PETROVSKI, Damjan MKD
Rekord na MKD, 14 god i pomladi 1:12.04 SOKOLOVSKI, A. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 12 god i pomladi 1:18.64 KRSTEVSKI, M. MKD
Meet Record 1:01.45 SILADJI, Caba SRB Skopje 16.11.2014

Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

F - 2007 and younger

1. SAVIC, Nikola 08 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 1:37.08 187 R 46.59 50.49
2. VESELY, Vojta 07 Sportstyl Hradec Kralove 1:41.10 166 49.47 51.63
3. DIVANIS, Ioannis 07 A.S.Olybiakos Volou 1937 1:42.15 161 48.77 53.38
4. BEZDICEK, Jonas 07 Sportstyl Hradec Kralove 1:42.22 161 50.17 52.05
5. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 07 Vardar 1:42.68 158 50.83 51.85
6. HAVLENA, Dominik 07 Sportstyl Hradec Kralove 1:43.13 156 50.66 52.47
7. TADEAS, Filip 08 Sportstyl Hradec Kralove 1:44.69 149 49.00 55.69
8. ZEKA, Lir 07 SC Step Prishtina 1:47.49 138 51.23 56.26
9. JANEV, Ognen 07 SC BETA 1:49.16 132 52.27 56.89

E - 2005-2006

1. LITRAS, Nikolaos 06 A.S.Olybiakos Volou 1937 1:28.49 248 B 41.88 46.61
2. SERAFIMOVSKI, Kosta Ilija 06 SC BETA 1:35.17 199 B 45.37 49.80
3. PARIZEK, Matej 06 Sportstyl Hradec Kralove 1:36.76 189 B 46.26 50.50
4. MANIC, Petar 06 PVK Biser 1:37.47 185 R 46.39 51.08
5. POCEVICIUS, Airidas 06 Laois Marlins 1:37.57 185 46.70 50.87
6. GASHI, Mal 06 SC Step Prishtina 1:39.92 172 46.30 53.62
7. HOSA, Simon 06 Sportstyl Hradec Kralove 1:41.56 164 49.83 51.73
8. ACEVSKI, Mihail 05 Orion 1:43.39 155 50.03 53.36
9. XYSENI, Den 05 SC Step Prishtina 1:45.91 144 49.98 55.93

10. MANOV, Mane 05 Centar Skopje 1:46.79 141 50.56 56.23
11. GROZDILOV, Stoian 05 Nereq Sofia 1:50.64 126 52.34 58.30
12. KRSTEVSKI, Andrej 06 Orion 2:07.24 83 1:01.75 1:05.49

D - 2003-2004

1. GOLIC, Aleksa 03 Olymp, BL 1:18.15 360 A 36.28 41.87
2. BONDAREVS, Nikita 04 Laois Marlins 1:19.10 347 B 38.00 41.10
3. DRESHAJ, Orges 04 SC Step Prishtina 1:33.40 211 B 45.36 48.04
4. ZEKA, Aron 04 SC Step Prishtina 1:36.31 192 B 43.82 52.49

DSQ HAVLENA, Maxim 04 Sportstyl Hradec Kralove 1:15.36 36.19 39.17
DSQ FEJZULLAHU, Yll 04 SC Step Prishtina 2:00.82 56.18 1:04.64
DNS AHMEDI, Art 03 SC Step Prishtina

C - 2001-2002

1. DOBRIC, Aleksa 01 11. APRIL Beograd 1:07.17 567 A 31.98 35.19
2. XHAMBAZI, Dasar 02 SC Step Prishtina 1:08.16 543 A 32.13 36.03
3. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 1:08.68 530 A 33.25 35.43
4. ELENKOV, Georgi 02 Levski 2014 1:21.21 321 B 38.30 42.91
5. VELJANOV, Risto 02 SC BETA 1:38.24 181 43.68 54.56
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ISC 13. Noemvri 2017
Skopje, 21. - 22.10.2017

Event 21, Men, 100m Breaststroke, Prelim

B - 1999-2000

1. TESIC, Pavle 00 Sveti Nikola Nis 1:09.14 520 A 32.33 36.81
2. KALAC, Vivit 00 SC BETA 1:13.98 424 A 36.25 37.73
3. URUCI, Rei 00 Partizan Tirana 1:24.59 284 B 37.72 46.87

Open

1. BOJICIC, Jovan 97 11. APRIL Beograd 1:06.27 590 A 31.02 35.25
2. DOBRIC, Aleksa 01 11. APRIL Beograd 1:07.17 567 A 31.98 35.19
3. XHAMBAZI, Dasar 02 SC Step Prishtina 1:08.16 543 A 32.13 36.03
4. STOJANOSKI, Andrej 94 SC BETA 1:08.67 531 A 32.38 36.29
5. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 1:08.68 530 A 33.25 35.43
6. TESIC, Pavle 00 Sveti Nikola Nis 1:09.14 520 A 32.33 36.81
7. KALAC, Vivit 00 SC BETA 1:13.98 424 A 36.25 37.73
8. GOLIC, Aleksa 03 Olymp, BL 1:18.15 360 A 36.28 41.87
9. BONDAREVS, Nikita 04 Laois Marlins 1:19.10 347 B 38.00 41.10

10. ELENKOV, Georgi 02 Levski 2014 1:21.21 321 B 38.30 42.91
11. URUCI, Rei 00 Partizan Tirana 1:24.59 284 B 37.72 46.87
12. LITRAS, Nikolaos 06 A.S.Olybiakos Volou 1937 1:28.49 248 B 41.88 46.61
13. DRESHAJ, Orges 04 SC Step Prishtina 1:33.40 211 B 45.36 48.04
14. SERAFIMOVSKI, Kosta Ilija 06 SC BETA 1:35.17 199 B 45.37 49.80
15. ZEKA, Aron 04 SC Step Prishtina 1:36.31 192 B 43.82 52.49
16. PARIZEK, Matej 06 Sportstyl Hradec Kralove 1:36.76 189 B 46.26 50.50
17. SAVIC, Nikola 08 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 1:37.08 187 R 46.59 50.49
18. MANIC, Petar 06 PVK Biser 1:37.47 185 R 46.39 51.08
19. POCEVICIUS, Airidas 06 Laois Marlins 1:37.57 185 46.70 50.87
20. VELJANOV, Risto 02 SC BETA 1:38.24 181 43.68 54.56
21. GASHI, Mal 06 SC Step Prishtina 1:39.92 172 46.30 53.62
22. VESELY, Vojta 07 Sportstyl Hradec Kralove 1:41.10 166 49.47 51.63
23. HOSA, Simon 06 Sportstyl Hradec Kralove 1:41.56 164 49.83 51.73
24. DIVANIS, Ioannis 07 A.S.Olybiakos Volou 1937 1:42.15 161 48.77 53.38
25. BEZDICEK, Jonas 07 Sportstyl Hradec Kralove 1:42.22 161 50.17 52.05
26. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 07 Vardar 1:42.68 158 50.83 51.85
27. HAVLENA, Dominik 07 Sportstyl Hradec Kralove 1:43.13 156 50.66 52.47
28. ACEVSKI, Mihail 05 Orion 1:43.39 155 50.03 53.36
29. TADEAS, Filip 08 Sportstyl Hradec Kralove 1:44.69 149 49.00 55.69
30. XYSENI, Den 05 SC Step Prishtina 1:45.91 144 49.98 55.93
31. MANOV, Mane 05 Centar Skopje 1:46.79 141 50.56 56.23
32. ZEKA, Lir 07 SC Step Prishtina 1:47.49 138 51.23 56.26
33. JANEV, Ognen 07 SC BETA 1:49.16 132 52.27 56.89
34. GROZDILOV, Stoian 05 Nereq Sofia 1:50.64 126 52.34 58.30
35. KRSTEVSKI, Andrej 06 Orion 2:07.24 83 1:01.75 1:05.49

DSQ HAVLENA, Maxim 04 Sportstyl Hradec Kralove 1:15.36 36.19 39.17
DSQ FEJZULLAHU, Yll 04 SC Step Prishtina 2:00.82 56.18 1:04.64
DNS AHMEDI, Art 03 SC Step Prishtina
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